
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Pre-Design 142 days Fri 4/15/05 Mon 10/31/05

2 AoR Selected 1 day Fri 4/15/05 Fri 4/15/05

3 Kick-off Meeting with ASNA 1 day Wed 4/20/05 Wed 4/20/05

4 Selection Process of HA 26 days Thu 4/21/05 Wed 5/25/05

5 HA Selected 1 day Thu 5/26/05 Thu 5/26/05

6 AoR/HA Team formulation 9 days Tue 5/31/05 Wed 6/8/05

7 Submit Team for ASNA Board approval 2 days Wed 6/15/05 Thu 6/16/05

8 ASNA Board Approval of Design Team 1 day Fri 6/17/05 Fri 6/17/05

9 Negotiate Design Contract 93 days Mon 6/20/05 Fri 10/28/05

10 Finalize Design contract/NTP 1 day Mon 10/31/05 Mon 10/31/05

11 Visioning, Operational Model, and POR Review 72 days Tue 9/6/05 Fri 12/16/05

12 Teaming with HA and AoR ASNA-Omaha 4 days Tue 9/6/05 Fri 9/9/05

13 POR  review- compare with industry std, submit report of findings 21 days Mon 10/10/05 Mon 11/7/05

14 Prepare and present changes to IHS for approval 12 days Mon 11/7/05 Tue 11/22/05

15 Review IHS A/E Design Guide 10 days Tue 11/1/05 Mon 11/14/05

16 Departmental Questionnaire prep and send 21 days Mon 10/10/05 Mon 11/7/05

17 Departmental Questionnaire complete and return 16 days Tue 11/8/05 Thu 12/1/05

18 Omaha- Preliminary Block Diagrams 5 days Mon 12/12/05 Fri 12/16/05

19 Functional Program/Space Program Development/Cultural Research 133 days Mon 1/9/06 Mon 7/10/06

20 Barrow Work Session #1a- HDR Task #4 4 days Mon 1/16/06 Thu 1/19/06

21 Anchorage- project intro/ Site and Master Planning (in ANC) session 1b 2 days Fri 1/20/06 Sat 1/21/06

22 Barrow Work Session #2a-HDR Task #5 5 days Mon 2/13/06 Fri 2/17/06

23 Barrow/Anchorage- Engineering Mtgs with Departments/ANC Brain Storming session 2b 4 days Mon 2/20/06 Thu 2/23/06

24 IHS Trip- Rockville, MD to Review POR 3 days Mon 2/27/06 Wed 3/1/06

25 Barrow Work Session #3- HDR Task #6 5 days Mon 3/6/06 Fri 3/10/06

26 Submit revised POR 10 days Mon 4/10/06 Fri 4/21/06

27 Asst ASNA with POR changes/IHS 115 days Tue 1/24/06 Fri 6/30/06

28 Final Program Approval (by IHS) 1 day Mon 7/10/06 Mon 7/10/06

29 Cultural Research 46 days Mon 1/9/06 Fri 3/10/06

30 Pre-Design Complete 1 day Mon 7/10/06 Mon 7/10/06

31 Concept Development 177 days Mon 1/16/06 Fri 9/15/06

32 Omaha- Concept Kickoff Charrette- HDR Task# 11 5 days Mon 3/13/06 Fri 3/17/06

33 Block diagram development 35 days Mon 2/13/06 Fri 3/31/06

34 Synthesis of Cultural information- building story 7 days Wed 3/22/06 Thu 3/30/06

35 Preliminary Site Studies/Alternates and costs 61 days Mon 1/16/06 Fri 4/7/06

36 Omaha- Design Charrette-HDR Task #12 5 days Mon 4/3/06 Fri 4/7/06

37 Anchorage- Denali Commission Presentation 1 day Thu 4/20/06 Thu 4/20/06

38 Seattle- POR review, early concepts 4 days Tue 5/9/06 Fri 5/12/06

39 Rockville MD-POR review, early concepts 3 days Tue 5/30/06 Thu 6/1/06

40 Finalize 3 concepts 45 days Mon 6/12/06 Fri 8/11/06

41 Omaha-concept development Charrette 5 days Mon 7/10/06 Fri 7/14/06

42 Omaha-MEP kickoff Charrette 5 days Mon 7/17/06 Fri 7/21/06

43 Present concepts to ASNA 3 days Mon 8/14/06 Wed 8/16/06

44 Rockville-Present concepts to IHS-POR review 4 days Tue 9/12/06 Fri 9/15/06

45 Develop Final Concept Scheme and Costs/Public Process 32 days Mon 9/18/06 Tue 10/31/06

46 Final concept scheme preparation 10 days Mon 9/18/06 Fri 9/29/06

47 Anchorage-Final concept Charrette 2 days Thu 9/21/06 Fri 9/22/06

48 Final Concept Cost Estimate 5 days Mon 9/25/06 Fri 9/29/06

49 Anchorage- Prep for Presentation to ASNA 5 days Mon 9/25/06 Fri 9/29/06

50 Barrow-Presentation to ASNA-HDR Task #13 4 days Mon 10/2/06 Thu 10/5/06

51 Concept Rendering of New Hospital-optional, may be scheduled later 5 days Mon 9/25/06 Fri 9/29/06

52 Barrow-Public Process and IHS  Review 10 days Mon 10/9/06 Fri 10/20/06

53 Barrow- Presentation to Barrow Assembly 1 day Tue 10/10/06 Tue 10/10/06

54 Concept Phase complete 1 day Tue 10/31/06 Tue 10/31/06

55 Schematic Design 88 days Tue 10/3/06 Thu 2/1/07

56 Schematic Design 45 days Tue 10/3/06 Mon 12/4/06

57 Omaha-Design Meeting #1 (HDR Task #16)- include prep for MEP Charrette 2 days Thu 10/12/06 Fri 10/13/06

58 Anchorage-MEP Charrette w/HDR M&E 5 days Mon 10/16/06 Fri 10/20/06

59 Omaha-Design Meeting #2 (HDR Task #17) 5 days Mon 11/6/06 Fri 11/10/06

60 SD Cost Estimate 6 days Mon 12/4/06 Mon 12/11/06

61 Anchorage-Preparation for ASNA presentation 5 days Mon 12/11/06 Fri 12/15/06

62 Barrow- Schematic Presentation to ASNA (HDR Task 19) 3 days Mon 12/18/06 Wed 12/20/06

63 ASNA and IHS  Review 20 days Thu 12/21/06 Wed 1/17/07

64 Schematic Design Revisions 10 days Thu 1/18/07 Wed 1/31/07

65 Barrow-Public Process 21 days Mon 12/4/06 Mon 1/1/07

66 Villages- Present Concept 5 days Mon 12/4/06 Fri 12/8/06

67 Schematic Design Complete 1 day Thu 2/1/07 Thu 2/1/07

68 Design Development 124 days Fri 2/2/07 Wed 7/25/07

69 Design Development Phase 86 days Fri 2/2/07 Fri 6/1/07

70 Omaha-DD Kick-off: Design  Meeting #1 (HDR Task 21) 5 days Mon 2/5/07 Fri 2/9/07

71 Omaha-MEP Coordination meeting 5 days Mon 3/12/07 Fri 3/16/07

72 Omaha-DD Design Meeting #2  (HDR Task 21) 5 days Mon 4/16/07 Fri 4/20/07

73 Omaha-MEP "Hand-off" meeting 5 days Mon 4/23/07 Fri 4/27/07

74 DD Cost Estimate 15 days Mon 5/21/07 Fri 6/8/07

75 Anchorage- Prep for ASNA DD presentation 10 days Fri 6/1/07 Thu 6/14/07

76 Barrow- Presentation to ASNA 3 days Mon 6/18/07 Wed 6/20/07

77 ASNA and IHS  Review 10 days Thu 6/21/07 Wed 7/4/07

78 Design Development Revisions 14 days Thu 7/5/07 Tue 7/24/07

79 Design Development Complete 1 day Wed 7/25/07 Wed 7/25/07

80 Construction Documents 179 days Thu 7/26/07 Tue 4/1/08

81 95% Construction Documents 113 days Thu 7/26/07 Mon 12/31/07

82 95% Cost Estimate 20 days Wed 1/2/08 Tue 1/29/08

83 ASNA and IHS  Review 10 days Wed 1/30/08 Tue 2/12/08

84 100% Construction Documents 21 days Tue 1/29/08 Tue 2/26/08

85 100% Cost Estimate 15 days Wed 2/27/08 Tue 3/18/08

86 ASNA and IHS  Review 10 days Wed 3/19/08 Tue 4/1/08

87 Bidding Phase 43 days Wed 4/2/08 Fri 5/30/08

88 Bidding 43 days Wed 4/2/08 Fri 5/30/08

89 Construction Phase 1400 days Mon 5/1/06 Thu 9/8/11

90 Site work package: Materials Bidding 11 days Mon 5/1/06 Mon 5/15/06

91 Stockpiling materials: two seasons for gravel extraction 391 days Fri 6/30/06 Fri 12/28/07

92 Bid site materials installation and pile procurement 23 days Tue 1/16/07 Thu 2/15/07

93 Site work package: Materials Placement on site -two seasons- season 1: up to insulation 60 days Mon 7/2/07 Fri 9/21/07

94 Site work package: Materials Placement on site -two seasons- season 2: remaining work 60 days Thu 5/1/08 Wed 7/23/08

95 Contractor Selection, Mobe, fill barge order/barge 21 days Mon 6/2/08 Mon 6/30/08

96 Building: place foundation piles (by  GC) 44 days Thu 1/1/09 Tue 3/3/09

97 Platform and Shell 252 days Wed 3/4/09 Thu 2/18/10

98 Core and TI's 261 days Fri 2/19/10 Fri 2/18/11

99 Case work and equipment 144 days Mon 2/21/11 Thu 9/8/11
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5/26
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10/31

 ASNA's Vision, develop milestones, schedule (Omaha)

Preliminary POR Review

Prepare and present changes to IHS for approval

Review IHS A/E Design Guide

Questionnaire- prep and send

Departmental Questionnaire complete and return

Omaha- Preliminary Block Diagrams

Work Session #1-Meet Leadership, tours, Interview dept leaders, Heritage Center visit; Healthcare issues/std of care/ tech- presentation (Barrow)

Anchorage- project intro/ Site and Master Planning (in ANC) session 1b

Work session #2=Visioning, guiding principles, objectives (Barrow)

Barrow/Anchorage- Engineering Mtgs with Departments/ANC Brain Storming session 2b

IHS Trip- Rockville, MD to Review POR

Functional and space program development, interactive sessions with dept leadership

Final POR

Asst ASNA with POR changes

7/10 Final IHS POR Approval

Cultural R

7/10 Pre-Design Complete

Omaha- Concept Kickoff Charrette- HDR Task# 11 

Final Block Diagrams

Synthesis of Cultural information- building story

Site Studies

Design Charrette (Omaha)

Anchorage- Denali Commission Presentation

Seattle- POR review, early concepts

Rockville MD-POR review, early concepts

Finalize 3 concepts

Omaha-concept development Charrette

Omaha-MEP kickoff Charrette

Present concepts to ASNA

Rockville-Present concepts to IHS-POR review

Final concept scheme preparation

Anchorage-Final concept Charrette

Cost Estimate

Anchorage- Prep for Presentation to ASNA

9/19/2006 ASNA Concept Presentation (Barrow)

Rendering

Public Process and IHS  Review

Barrow- Presentation to Barrow Assembly

10/3/2006 Concept Phase complete

Schematic 

Omaha-Design Meeting #1 (HDR Task #16)- include prep for MEP Charrette

Anchorage-MEP Charrette w/HDR M&E 

Omaha-Design Meeting #2 (HDR Task #17)

SD Cost Estimate

Anchorage-Preparation for ASNA presentation

12/19/2006-SD Presentation to ASNA (Barrow)

ASNA and IHS  Review

SD Revisions

Public Process

Villages- Present Concept

2/1/2007- Schematic Design Complete

Design Development 

Omaha-DD Kick-off: Design  Meeting #1 (HDR Task 21)

Omaha-MEP Coordination meeting

Omaha-DD Design Meeting #2  (HDR Task 21)

Omaha-MEP "Hand-off" meeting

DD Cost Estimate

Anchorage- Prep for ASNA DD presentation

Barrow- Presentation to ASNA 

ASNA and IHS  Review

DD Revisions

7/25/2007 Design Development Complete

95% Construction Documents 

95% Cost Estimate

ASNA and IHS  Review

100% Construction Documents

100% Cost Estimate

ASNA and IHS  Review

4/2-5/30/2008Bidding

Site work package: Materials Bidding

Stockpiling materials: two seasons for gravel extraction

Bid site materials installation and pile procurement

Site work package: Materials Placement on site -two seasons- season 1: up to insulation

Site work package: Materials Placement on site -two seasons- season 2: remaining work

Contractor Selection, Mobe, fill barge order/barge

Mobe, Bar

Platform and Shell

Core and TI's

Case work and equipment
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